Spieltag 24. + 25. Méarz 2018

Stendaler EC
SV Binde

BBC Neuruppin
KSV Pasewalk
Michend./Seddin
SV Fehrbellin |l

Stendaler EC
SV Binde

BBC Neuruppin
KSV Pasewalk
Michend./Seddin
SV Fehrbellin Il

Tabelle nach 22 Spielen

Michend./Seddin
NKC 72 Berlin
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
Stendaler EC

SG Sparta / KSG
BBC Neuruppin
SV Binde

Union Obersch. Il
SV 90 Fehrbellin 1l
. SG EBT 1952

. KSV Pasewalk

©Oo~NOO~WNPE

: SpG VKC / FE

: SG Spandau

: Union Obersch. Il
: SG Sparta / KSG
: NKC 72 Berlin

: SG EBT 1952

: SG Spandau

: SpG VKC / FE

: SG Sparta / KSG
: Union Obersch. Il
: SG EBT 1952

: NKC 72 Berlin

+10
+9
+5
+4
+4
+2
+2
+1

-5
-11
-17

Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5500 :

5312
5458 :
5265 :
5404 :
5308 :

5391 :
5313:
5487 :
5217 :
5434 :
5311 :

5330
5169
5287
5247
5399
5168

5233
5192
5332
5105
5293
5222

927:789
919:797
876:840
886:830
865:851
896:820
893:823
887:829
802:914
816:900
796:920
733:983

H.-P
49:29
50:28
57:21
41:37
38:40
53:25

48:30
53:25
54:24
46:32
50:28
56:22

43:23
42:24
38:28
37:29
37:29
35:31
35:31
34:32
29:37
28:38
22:44
16:50

Saison 2017/2018

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
3:0 Stendaler KC : SpG VKC / FE Spandau
3:0
3:0 1 Krakow / Teichert 863 | 3 [Matthias Mohr 911 | 5
2:1 2 René Moses 918 | 8 [Christian Schwarz 929 | 11
2:1
3:0 3 Marcel Borsch 927 | 10 [Steffen Kulttig 916 | 6
4 Tom Matysiak 918 | 7 [Sascha Wichmann 862 | 2
3:0
3:0 5 Klaus Borsch 948 | 12 [Meyer / Manthei 818 | 1
3:0 6 Steffen Hill 926 | 9 [Bernd Erdmann 894 | 4
2:1
3:0 Ergebnis| 5500 Ergebnis| 5330
3.0 Hilfspunkte 49 Hilfspunkte 29
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SV Binde : SpG VKC / FE Spandau
1 Burkhard Thiede 885 | 10 [Matthias Mohr 879 | 6
2 Jochen Neubauer 899 | 12 [Christian Schwarz 884 | 9
3 Richard Albrecht 881 | 7 [Steffen Kuttig 873 | 4
4 Carlo Thiede 887 | 11 [Sascha Wichmann 867 | 3
5 Alf Schernikau 883 | 8 [Bernd Erdmann 861 | 2
6 Stefan Dombrowski | 878 | 5 [Michael Meyer 828 | 1
Ergebnis| 5313 Ergebnis| 5192
Hilfspunkte 53 Hilfspunkte 25
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
Tabelle 10 30.03.2018




Spieltag 24. + 25. Méarz 2018

Stendaler EC
SV Binde

BBC Neuruppin
KSV Pasewalk
Michend./Seddin
SV Fehrbellin |l

Stendaler EC
SV Binde

BBC Neuruppin
KSV Pasewalk
Michend./Seddin
SV Fehrbellin Il

Tabelle nach 22 Spielen

Michend./Seddin
NKC 72 Berlin
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
Stendaler EC

SG Sparta / KSG
BBC Neuruppin
SV Binde

Union Obersch. Il
SV 90 Fehrbellin 1l
. SG EBT 1952

. KSV Pasewalk

©Oo~NOO~WNPE

: SpG VKC / FE

: SG Spandau

: Union Obersch. Il
: SG Sparta / KSG
: NKC 72 Berlin

: SG EBT 1952

: SG Spandau

: SpG VKC / FE

: SG Sparta / KSG
: Union Obersch. Il
: SG EBT 1952

: NKC 72 Berlin

+10
+9
+5
+4
+4
+2
+2
+1

-5
-11
-17

Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5500 :

5312
5458 :
5265 :
5404 :
5308 :

5391 :
5313:
5487 :
5217 :
5434 :
5311 :

5330
5169
5287
5247
5399
5168

5233
5192
5332
5105
5293
5222

927:789
919:797
876:840
886:830
865:851
896:820
893:823
887:829
802:914
816:900
796:920
733:983

H.-P
49:29
50:28
57:21
41:37
38:40
53:25

48:30
53:25
54:24
46:32
50:28
56:22

43:23
42:24
38:28
37:29
37:29
35:31
35:31
34:32
29:37
28:38
22:44
16:50

Saison 2017/2018

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
3:0 SV Binde : SG Spandau
3:0
3.0 1 Burkhard Thiede 899 | 12 [Steffen Hirt 862 3
2:1 2 Jochen Neubauer 884 8 |Christian Pohl 812 1
2:1
3.0 3 Richard Albrecht 892 | 10 [Lothar Frei 880 7
4 Carlo Thiede 886 9 |Daniel Steinke 852 2
3.0
3.0 5 Alf Schernikau 874 5 |Oliver Peitz 865 4
3.0 6 Stefan Dombrowski | 877 6 |Sebastian Kurzer 898 | 11
2:1
3:0 Ergebnis| 5312 Ergebnis| 5169
3.0 Hilfspunkte 50 Hilfspunkte 28
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Stendaler KC : SG Spandau
1 Uwe Teichert 856 | 3 [Axel Ruppert 833 | 2
2 René Moses 922 | 11 |Sebastian Kurzer 906 9
3 Manfred Kruk 892 8 |Steffen Hirt 830 1
4 Tom Matysiak 878 | 4 [Daniel Steinke 889 | 6
5 Klaus Borsch 919 | 10 |Oliver Peitz 892 7
6 Steffen Hill 924 | 12 |Lothar Frei 883 5
Ergebnis| 5391 Ergebnis| 5233
Hilfspunkte 48 Hilfspunkte 30
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
Tabelle 10 30.03.2018




