Spieltag 24. + 25. März 2018

Saison 2017/2018

	Ergebnis	HP	Pkt
: SpG VKC / FE	5500 : 5330	49:29	3:0
: SG Spandau	5312 : 5169	50:28	3:0
: Union Obersch. II	5458 : 5287	57:21	3:0
: SG Sparta / KSG	5265 : 5247	41:37	2:1
: NKC 72 Berlin	5404 : 5399	38:40	2:1
: SG EBT 1952	5308 : 5168	53:25	3:0
: SG Spandau	5391 : 5233	48:30	3:0
: SpG VKC / FE	5313 : 5192	53:25	3:0
: SG Sparta / KSG	5487 : 5332	54:24	3:0
: Union Obersch. II	5217 : 5105	46:32	2:1
: SG EBT 1952	5434 : 5293	50:28	3:0
: NKC 72 Berlin	5311 : 5222	56:22	3:0
	: SG Spandau : Union Obersch. II : SG Sparta / KSG : NKC 72 Berlin : SG EBT 1952 : SG Spandau : SpG VKC / FE : SG Sparta / KSG : Union Obersch. II : SG EBT 1952	: SpG VKC / FE 5500 : 5330 : SG Spandau 5312 : 5169 : Union Obersch. II 5458 : 5287 : SG Sparta / KSG 5265 : 5247 : NKC 72 Berlin 5404 : 5399 : SG EBT 1952 5308 : 5168 : SG Spandau 5391 : 5233 : SpG VKC / FE 5313 : 5192 : SG Sparta / KSG 5487 : 5332 : Union Obersch. II 5217 : 5105 : SG EBT 1952 5434 : 5293	: SpG VKC / FE

	1. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
	Stendaler KC			: SpG VKC / FE Spandau		
1	Krakow / Teichert	863	3	Matthias Mohr	911	5
2	René Moses	918	8	Christian Schwarz	929	11
3	Marcel Borsch	927	10	Steffen Kuttig	916	6
4	Tom Matysiak	918	7	Sascha Wichmann	862	2
5	Klaus Borsch	948	12	Meyer / Manthei	818	1
6	Steffen Hill	926	9	Bernd Erdmann	894	4
						,
	Ergebnis	5500		Ergebnis	5330	
	Hilfspunkte		49	Hilfspunkte		29
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	

Tabelle nach 22 Spielen

 Michend./Seddin 	+10	927:789	43:23
2. NKC 72 Berlin	+9	919:797	42:24
SG Spandau	+5	876:840	38:28
4. SpG VKC / FE	+4	886:830	37:29
Stendaler EC	+4	865:851	37:29
6. SG Sparta / KSG	+2	896:820	35:31
7. BBC Neuruppin	+2	893:823	35:31
8. SV Binde	+1	887:829	34:32
9. Union Obersch. II	-4	802:914	29:37
10. SV 90 Fehrbellin II	-5	816:900	28:38
11. SG EBT 1952	-11	796:920	22:44
12. KSV Pasewalk	-17	733:983	16:50

	2. Spiel SV Binde	Erg. H/P Erg. H/ : SpG VKC / FE Spandau			H/P	
1	Burkhard Thiede	885	10	Matthias Mohr	879	6
2	Jochen Neubauer	899	12	Christian Schwarz	884	9
			_			_
3	Richard Albrecht	881	7	Steffen Kuttig	873	4
4	Carlo Thiede	887	11	Sascha Wichmann	867	3
		i	-		-	
5	Alf Schernikau	883	8	Bernd Erdmann	861	2
6	Stefan Dombrowski	878	5	Michael Meyer	828	1
	Ergebnis	5313		Ergebnis	5192	
	Hilfspunkte		53	Hilfspunkte		25
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	

Spieltag 24. + 25. März 2018

Saison 2017/2018

Stendaler EC SV Binde BBC Neuruppin KSV Pasewalk Michend./Seddin SV Fehrbellin II	: SpG VKC / FE : SG Spandau : Union Obersch. II : SG Sparta / KSG : NKC 72 Berlin : SG EBT 1952	Ergebnis 5500 : 5330 5312 : 5169 5458 : 5287 5265 : 5247 5404 : 5399 5308 : 5168	HP Pkt 49:29 3:0 50:28 3:0 57:21 3:0 41:37 2:1 38:40 2:1 53:25 3:0
Stendaler EC	: SG Spandau	5391 : 5233	48:30 3:0
SV Binde	: SpG VKC / FE	5313 : 5192	53:25 3:0
BBC Neuruppin	: SG Sparta / KSG	5487 : 5332	54:24 3:0
KSV Pasewalk	: Union Obersch. II	5217 : 5105	46:32 2:1
Michend./Seddin	: SG EBT 1952	5434 : 5293	50:28 3:0
SV Fehrbellin II	: NKC 72 Berlin	5311 : 5222	56:22 3:0

	1. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
	SV Binde			: SG Spandau		
			_			
1	Burkhard Thiede	899	12	Steffen Hirt	862	3
2	Jochen Neubauer	884	8	Christian Pohl	812	1
			_			
3	Richard Albrecht	892	10	Lothar Frei	880	7
4	Carlo Thiede	886	9	Daniel Steinke	852	2
			_			
5	Alf Schernikau	874	5	Oliver Peitz	865	4
6	Stefan Dombrowski	877	6	Sebastian Kurzer	898	11
	Ergebnis 5312 Ergebnis 5169					
	Hilfspunkte		50	Hilfspunkte		28
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	

Tabelle nach 22 Spielen

 Michend./Seddin NKC 72 Berlin 	+10 +9	927:789 919:797	43:23 42:24
 SG Spandau SpG VKC / FE 	+5 +4	876:840 886:830	38:28 37:29
5. Stendaler EC	+4	865:851	37:29
6. SG Sparta / KSG	+2	896:820	35:31
7. BBC Neuruppin	+2	893:823	35:31
8. SV Binde 9. Union Obersch. II	+1 -4	887:829 802:914	34:32 29:37
10. SV 90 Fehrbellin II	-5	816:900	28:38
11. SG EBT 1952	-11	796:920	22:44
12. KSV Pasewalk	-17	733:983	16:50

	2. Spiel Stendaler KC	Erg.	H/P	: SG Spandau	Erg.	H/P
			_			
1	Uwe Teichert	856	3	Axel Ruppert	833	2
2	René Moses	922	11	Sebastian Kurzer	906	9
3	Manfred Kruk	892	8	Steffen Hirt	830	1 1
4	Tom Matysiak	878	4	Daniel Steinke	889	6
5	Klaus Borsch	919	10	Oliver Peitz	892	7
6	Steffen Hill	924	12	Lothar Frei	883	5
			•			•
	Ergebnis 5391 Ergebnis 5233					
	Hilfspunkte		48	Hilfspunkte		30
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	